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PB CASTILLA HERMIDA

Jugador

PB CASTILLA HERMIDA

Pefia

Tiradas Final

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Javier del Rivero
José M. Gonzaélez F.
Marcos Saro C.

Daniel Bustamante A.

Mario Borbolla P.
Pedro Dosal P.
Luis Vallines Z.
Sergio Castillo A.

Hnos. Borbolla
Pefiacastillo

La Portilla
Castilla Hermida
Hnos. Borbolla
La Cigofa
Laredo

Castillo

Bolera: “La Marga”

ﬁ:c Final. 1gJulio

105
106
122
114
111
104
128
102

236
233
232
114
109
108
107
101
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